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PUC Pennsylvania Pu

County Disbursement for 2020

County Name 60% $ to Counties & [40% Marcellus Total
Muni’s with Wells Legacy
Disbursement

Adams $0.00 $60,356.35 $60,356.35
Allegheny $370,191.16 $712,520.70 $1,082,711.86
Armstrong $336,094.60 $37,930.36 $374,024.96
Beaver $328,788.20 $96,051.38 $424,839.58
Bedford $0.00 $28,059.15 $28,059.15
Berks $0.00 $246,773.81 $246,773.81
Blair $14,612.80 $71,383.61 $85,996.41
Bradford $3,360,946.08 $35,345.22 $3,396,291.30
Bucks $0.00 $368,124.02 $368,124.02
Butler $1,358,991.24 $110,069.24 $1,469,060.48
Cambria $0.00 $76,283.76 $76,283.76
Cameron $207,014.79 $25,000.00 $232,014.79
Carbon $0.00 $37,606.34 $37,606.34
Centre $58,451.23 $95,146.70 $153,597.93
Chester $0.00 $307,608.29 $307,608.29
Clarion $63,322.17 $25,000.00 $88,322.17
Clearfield $224,063.07 $46,438.10 $270,501.17
Clinton $197,272.92 $25,000.00 $222,272.92
Columbia $0.00 $38,064.54 $38,064.54
Crawford $2,435.46 $49,586.91 $52,022.37
Cumberland $0.00 $148,457.80 $148,457.80
Dauphin $0.00 $163,064.52 $163,064.52
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PUC Pennsylvania Pu

County Disbursement for 2020

County Name 60% $ to Counties & [40% Marcellus Total
Muni’s with Wells Legacy
Disbursement

Delaware $0.00 $332,075.67 $332,075.67
Elk $416,465.05 $25,000.00 $441,465.05
Erie $0.00 $158,042.49 $158,042.49
Fayette $625,915.32 $75,745.88 $701,661.20
Forest $17,048.27 $25,000.00 $42,048.27
Franklin $0.00 $90,835.41 $90,835.41
Fulton $0.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
Greene $3,190,463.31 $25,000.00 $3,215,463.31
Huntingdon $2,435.46 $26,451.35 $28,886.81
Indiana $63,322.17 $49,261.13 $112,583.30
Jefferson $82,805.91 $25,444.13 $108,250.04
Juniata $0.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
Lackawanna $0.00 $122,854.88 $122,854.88
Lancaster $0.00 $319,757.61 $319,757.61
Lawrence $143,692.62 $50,104.28 $193,796.90
Lebanon $0.00 $83,081.17 $83,081.17
Lehigh $0.00 $216,395.54 $216,395.54
Luzerne $0.00 $185,985.04 $185,985.04
Lycoming $2,269,856.34 $66,385.60 $2,336,241.94
McKean $236,240.41 $25,000.00 $261,240.41
Mercer $126,644.34 $64,115.11 $190,759.45
Mifflin $0.00 $27,033.76 $27,033.76
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Pennsylvania Pu

County Disbursement for 2020

County Name

Monroe
Montgomery
Montour
Northampton
Northumberland
Perry
Philadelphia
Pike

Potter
Schuylkill
Snyder
Somerset
Sullivan
Susquehanna
Tioga

Union
Venango
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Westmoreland

Wyoming

Muni’s with Wells

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$207,014.79
$0.00

$0.00
$34,096.55
$323,917.26
$4,023,393.43
$1,790,069.11
$0.00
$2,435.46
$0.00
$4,354,617.10
$0.00
$567,464.08
$757,430.60
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60% $ to Counties & [40% Marcellus

Disbursement

$99,767.37
$486,860.38
$25,000.00
$178,876.50
$53,227.89
$27,112.28
$928,155.12
$32,700.32
$25,000.00
$82,826.88
$25,000.00
$43,035.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$26,321.86
$29,688.04
$25,000.00
$121,208.99
$30,094.09
$204,431.38
$25,000.00

$99,767.37
$486,860.38
$25,000.00
$178,876.50
$53,227.89
$27,112.28
$928,155.12
$32,700.32
$232,014.79
$82,826.88
$25,000.00
$77,131.55
$348,917.26
$4,048,393.43
$1,815,069.11
$26,321.86
$32,123.50
$25,000.00
$4,475,826.09
$30,094.09
$771,895.46
$782,430.60



Pennsylvania |

County Disbursement for 2020

County Name

60% $ to Counties & |40% Marcellus

Muni’s with Wells Legacy

York
Total

Disbursement
$0.00 $263,117.82

$25,757,511.30 $7,654,863.77
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$263,117.82
$33,412,375.07



