



County Name	60% \$ to Counties & Muni's with Wells	40% Marcellus Legacy Disbursement	Total
Adams	\$0.00	\$60,356.35	\$60,356.35
Allegheny	\$370,191.16	\$712,520.70	\$1,082,711.86
Armstrong	\$336,094.60	\$37,930.36	\$374,024.96
Beaver	\$328,788.20	\$96,051.38	\$424,839.58
Bedford	\$0.00	\$28,059.15	\$28,059.15
Berks	\$0.00	\$246,773.81	\$246,773.81
Blair	\$14,612.80	\$71,383.61	\$85,996.41
Bradford	\$3,360,946.08	\$35,345.22	\$3,396,291.30
Bucks	\$0.00	\$368,124.02	\$368,124.02
Butler	\$1,358,991.24	\$110,069.24	\$1,469,060.48
Cambria	\$0.00	\$76,283.76	\$76,283.76
Cameron	\$207,014.79	\$25,000.00	\$232,014.79
Carbon	\$0.00	\$37,606.34	\$37,606.34
Centre	\$58,451.23	\$95,146.70	\$153,597.93
Chester	\$0.00	\$307,608.29	\$307,608.29
Clarion	\$63,322.17	\$25,000.00	\$88,322.17
Clearfield	\$224,063.07	\$46,438.10	\$270,501.17
Clinton	\$197,272.92	\$25,000.00	\$222,272.92
Columbia	\$0.00	\$38,064.54	\$38,064.54
Crawford	\$2,435.46	\$49,586.91	\$52,022.37
Cumberland	\$0.00	\$148,457.80	\$148,457.80
Dauphin	\$0.00	\$163,064.52	\$163,064.52





County Name	60% \$ to Counties & Muni's with Wells	40% Marcellus Legacy Disbursement	Total
Delaware	\$0.00	\$332,075.67	\$332,075.67
Elk	\$416,465.05	\$25,000.00	\$441,465.05
Erie	\$0.00	\$158,042.49	\$158,042.49
Fayette	\$625,915.32	\$75,745.88	\$701,661.20
Forest	\$17,048.27	\$25,000.00	\$42,048.27
Franklin	\$0.00	\$90,835.41	\$90,835.41
Fulton	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Greene	\$3,190,463.31	\$25,000.00	\$3,215,463.31
Huntingdon	\$2,435.46	\$26,451.35	\$28,886.81
Indiana	\$63,322.17	\$49,261.13	\$112,583.30
Jefferson	\$82,805.91	\$25,444.13	\$108,250.04
Juniata	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Lackawanna	\$0.00	\$122,854.88	\$122,854.88
Lancaster	\$0.00	\$319,757.61	\$319,757.61
Lawrence	\$143,692.62	\$50,104.28	\$193,796.90
Lebanon	\$0.00	\$83,081.17	\$83,081.17
Lehigh	\$0.00	\$216,395.54	\$216,395.54
Luzerne	\$0.00	\$185,985.04	\$185,985.04
Lycoming	\$2,269,856.34	\$66,385.60	\$2,336,241.94
McKean	\$236,240.41	\$25,000.00	\$261,240.41
Mercer	\$126,644.34	\$64,115.11	\$190,759.45
Mifflin	\$0.00	\$27,033.76	\$27,033.76





County Name	60% \$ to Counties & Muni's with Wells	40% Marcellus Legacy Disbursement	Total
Monroe	\$0.00	\$99,767.37	\$99,767.37
Montgomery	\$0.00	\$486,860.38	\$486,860.38
Montour	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Northampton	\$0.00	\$178,876.50	\$178,876.50
Northumberland	\$0.00	\$53,227.89	\$53,227.89
Perry	\$0.00	\$27,112.28	\$27,112.28
Philadelphia	\$0.00	\$928,155.12	\$928,155.12
Pike	\$0.00	\$32,700.32	\$32,700.32
Potter	\$207,014.79	\$25,000.00	\$232,014.79
Schuylkill	\$0.00	\$82,826.88	\$82,826.88
Snyder	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Somerset	\$34,096.55	\$43,035.00	\$77,131.55
Sullivan	\$323,917.26	\$25,000.00	\$348,917.26
Susquehanna	\$4,023,393.43	\$25,000.00	\$4,048,393.43
Tioga	\$1,790,069.11	\$25,000.00	\$1,815,069.11
Union	\$0.00	\$26,321.86	\$26,321.86
Venango	\$2,435.46	\$29,688.04	\$32,123.50
Warren	\$0.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Washington	\$4,354,617.10	\$121,208.99	\$4,475,826.09
Wayne	\$0.00	\$30,094.09	\$30,094.09
Westmoreland	\$567,464.08	\$204,431.38	\$771,895.46
Wyoming	\$757,430.60	\$25,000.00	\$782,430.60





County Name	60% \$ to Counties & Muni's with Wells	40% Marcellus Legacy Disbursement	Total
York	\$0.00	\$263,117.82	\$263,117.82
Total	\$25,757,511.30	\$7,654,863.77	\$33,412,375.07